
Parents’ Term Diary Dates: September 2022 – July 2023 
Version 2 ~ September 2022 

DATE EVENT 

Thurs 1st Sept Non Pupil Day 1 

Fri 2nd Sept Non Pupil Day 2 

Mon 5th Sept Children return to school! WELCOME BACK! 

Tue 13th Sept Y6 Rivers Trip 

Thurs 15th Sept OHSA ~ Back to School Bounce 

Fri 16th Sept Y6 Swimming starts 

Mon 19th Sept After School Clubs start! 

Fri 30th Sept TLA (Thomas Lord Audley School) Y6 Taster Day ~ details to follow from TLA 

Wed 5th Oct Harvest Celebration ~ 2.45pm in the playground!  

Tue 11th &   
Wed 12th Oct 

Parents’ Evenings. 
No Clubs this week 

Fri 21st Oct OHSA ~ Halloween Disco 

Half Term  
Mon 24th – Fri 28th Oct 2022 

Mon 31st Oct Non Pupil Day 3 

Thurs 1st Dec Xmas Tree Decorations in today! 

Fri 2nd Dec OHSA Xmas Fair 

Mon 12th Dec Afternoon: KS1/EY Nativity Performance ~ Hall 

Evening: KS2 Christmas Concert in the plaground 

Tue 13th Dec Evening: KS1/EY Nativity Performance ~ Hall 

Wed 14th Dec The Mercury Panto ‘Beauty & the Beast’ for Y1 to Y6 

Thurs 15th Dec The Mercury ‘Pinocchio’ for Early Years  

Thurs 15th Dec  KS 2 Christmas Dinner Day 

Fri 16th Dec EY & KS1 Christmas Dinner Day 

Mon 19th & Tue 
20th Dec 

Class Party Days to be arranged by class teachers over these two days! 

Christmas Holiday  
Wed 21st Dec 2022– Wed 4th Jan 2023 

Thurs 5th Jan Children back to school! 

Half Term  
Mon 13th – Fri 17th Feb 2023 

Mon 20th Feb Children back to school! 

Tues 20th & 
Wed 21st Feb 

Spring Term Parents’ Evenings 

Thurs 2nd Mar World Book Day ~ Theme to be decided!! 

Fri 17th Mar Comic Relief Day 

Wed 29th Mar OHSA ~ Easter Egg Hunt 

Easter Holidays  
Mon 3rd April – Fri 14th April 2023 

Mon 17th Apr Non Pupil Day 4 

Tue 18th Apr Children back to school! 

Mon 1st May Bank Holiday Monday ~ school closed 

Mon 8th May Y6 KS2 SATs Week  

Half Term  
Mon 29th May – Fri 2nd June 2023  

Mon 5th June Non Pupil Day 5 

Tue 6th June Children back to school! 

Tue 6th June Y4 Multiplication Check starts  

Mon 12th June Year 1 Phonics Screening Check starts 

Tue 11th July KS1 & EY Sports Day ~ approx. timing 10am-12.30pm 



Thurs 13th July KS2 Sports Day ~ approx. timing open for packed lunch 12.30pm – 3pm 

Fri 21st July Last day of Academic Year 2022/23!  

Monday 24th July ~ Summer Holidays start! 
HAPPY HOLIDAYS EVERYONE!! 

 


